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Aft Forward

For detailed deck plans & virtual tours, visit: princess.com/ships

Coral Princess®
Guest Capacity: 1,974
Length: 965 ft.
Gross Tonnage: 91,627
Inaugural Cruise: January 3, 2003
Christened by: Mireya Moscoso, President of Panama

Princess Links/Platinum Studio Movies Under the Stars

Center Court

The Sanctuary/Aerobics/Fitness Center Lotus Spa/Lotus Bar/Lotus Pool/Ice Cream Bar Lido Pool/Princess Pizzeria/Lido Bar Horizon Court

Splash Pool
The Bar & Grill

Future Cruise Sales/Shore Excursions/Atrium
Passenger Services/La Patisserie/Captain’s Circle

Tender Embarkation Medical Center

A722-A702  Laundromat A633-A601 A535-A501 A441-A401 A347-A301 A226-A209
B737-B701  Laundromat B645-B601 B551-B501 B443-B401 B357-B301 B237-B201

 LaundromatC728-C701 C643-C601 C541-C501 C427-C401 C335-C301 C237-C201
 LaundromatD726-D701 D631-D601 D529-D501 D423-D401 D335-D301 D235-D201
 LaundromatE737-E701 E633-E601 The Card Room/The Library Internet Café E335-E301 E235-E201E525-E501

 Laundromat Bordeaux Dining RoomP635-P601 P544-P501 P403-P401
F526-F502

The Universe Lounge
Wheelhouse BarCrooners Bar/Churchill Lounge Princess TheaterBayou Café & Steakhouse Sabatini’s/Art Gallery/Wedding Chapel

Meridian Bay/Essence/Calypso Cove Provence Dining RoomExplorers Lounge/Photo Gallery & Shop/International Café/The Princess Casino/Facets
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Panoramic Lift

Gala – 4
Plaza – 5

Fiesta – 6
Promenade – 7

Emerald – 8
Dolphin – 9
Caribe – 10

Baja – 11
Aloha – 12

Lido – 14
Sun – 15

Sports – 16

Youth & Teen Centers
Sanctuary Pool

Stateroom Description

SUITE

S5  Premium suite  Mid-ship (Dolphin)

S6  Vista suite  Aft (Caribe, Dolphin)

MINI-SUITE

MA   Mid-ship (Baja, Caribe, Dolphin)

MB   Mid-forward, Mid-aft (Dolphin), 
Mid-ship (Aloha)

MD   Aft (Caribe, Dolphin)

ME   Forward (Baja, Caribe, Dolphin)

MY  No balcony  Forward (Baja, Caribe)

BALCONY

B1  Premium  Mid-ship (Caribe)

B2  Premium  Mid-forward, Mid-Aft (Caribe)

BA   Mid-ship (Baja, Caribe, Dolphin)

BB   Mid-forward, Mid-aft (Baja), 
Mid-ship (Aloha)

BALCONY (CONT.)

BC   Mid-forward, Mid-aft (Aloha)

BD   Aft (Baja, Caribe, Dolphin)

BE   Forward (Baja, Caribe, Dolphin), 
Aft (Aloha, Emerald)

BF   Forward (Aloha, Emerald)

BY  Obstructed view  Forward (Dolphin)

BZ  Obstructed view  Forward (Emerald)

OCEANVIEW

O5  Premium  Forward (Dolphin)

O6  Premium  Forward (Emerald)

OB   Mid-ship (Fiesta, Plaza) 

OC   Mid-aft (Fiesta, Plaza) 

OD   Aft (Baja)

OE   Aft (Emerald, Plaza)

OCEANVIEW (CONT.)

OV  Obstructed view  Mid-ship (Emerald)

OW  Obstructed view  Mid-forward, 
Mid-aft (Emerald)

OY  Obstructed view  Aft (Emerald)

OZ  Obstructed view  Forward (Emerald)

INTERIOR

IA   Mid-ship (Baja, Caribe)

IB   Mid-forward, Mid-aft (Baja, Caribe), 
Mid-ship (Aloha, Plaza)

IC   Mid-forward, Mid-aft (Aloha, Plaza)

ID   Aft (Baja, Caribe, Dolphin)

IE   Forward (Baja, Caribe), 
Aft (Emerald, Plaza)

IF   Forward (Aloha)

 • Will accommodate third and fourth person
▲ Will accommodate third person 

 ° Wheelchair-accessible staterooms are configured 
with shower only

 ▲ Connecting staterooms
■ Will accommodate a rollaway
  Note: Some areas of the ship are not accessible 

to wheelchairs and scooters. 
  Distances shown are from the bow (forward) 

or stern (aft) to the nearest stateroom.
  Most interior stateroom entrances face the 

starboard side of the ship.
  Stateroom views are considered unobstructed 

unless noted otherwise. Obstructions do not 
include certain nautical items like handrails, 
dividers or ship hardware. For balcony staterooms, 
the view is determined from the perspective of the 
balcony railing. Balconies may have either solid 
steel or toughened glass railing. 
Call 1-800-774-6237 for more information.
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Center CourtCenter Court
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Deck
Chess Set

Deck
Chess Set

Splash
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Splash
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Princess Links

LIFTLIFTLIFTLIFT

The Bar & GrillThe Bar & Grill

Movies Under
the Stars

The Sanctuary

Platinum
Studio
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Sun 15
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Female
Change
Female
Change

Male
Change
Male
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Lotus BarLotus Bar

Lotus PoolLotus Pool

LIFTLIFTLIFTLIFT

Princess
Pizzeria
Princess
Pizzeria

Hot
Tub

Hot
Tub

Hot
Tub

Hot
Tub

Hot
Tub

Lido PoolLido Pool

Lido Bar

LIFTLIFTLIFTLIFT

Gents

Horizon Court

LadiesLadies

The SanctuaryThe SanctuaryThe Sanctuary

Lotus SpaLotus Spa

Thermal
Suite

Thermal
Suite
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A722
A720
A718
A716
A714
A712
A710
A708
A706
A704
A702
A632
A630 LIFT LIFT LIFT LIFT

A628
A626
A624 A625

A623
A621
A619
A617
A615
A611
A609
A607
A605
A603
A601
A535
A533
A531
A529
A527
A525
A523
A521
A519
A515
A509
A505A506

A504
A502
A426
A424
A422
A420
A418
A416

A414
A412
A410
A408
A406
A404
A402
A334
A332
A330
A328
A326
A324
A322
A320
A318
A316
A314
A312

A310
A308
A306
A304
A302
A226
A224
A222
A220
A218
A216
A214 A209

A211
A215
A217
A219
A221
A223
A301
A303
A305
A307
A309

A311
A317
A321
A325
A329
A333
A337
A339
A341
A343
A345
A347
A401
A403
A407
A411
A417
A421
A425

A429
A433
A435
A437
A439
A441
A501

A503

A508
A510

A431
A427
A423
A419
A415
A409
A405

A335
A331
A327
A323
A319
A315

A512
A514
A516
A518
A520
A522
A524
A526
A528
A602
A604
A606
A608
A610
A612
A614
A616
A618
A620
A622

A627
A629
A631
A633

LIFT LIFTLIFTLIFT

LIFTLIFTLIFTLIFT

A517
A511
A507

Laundromat

BoysBoys

GirlsGirls
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Aloha 12

B734
B732
B730
B722
B720
B718
B716
B710
B708
B706 
B704 
B702 
B630  
B628  
B626  
B624  
B622  

B620  

B618  
B616  
B614  
B612  
B610  
B608   
B606   
B604   
B602   
B528   
B526   
B524   
B522   
B520  
B518  
B516  
B514  
B512  
B510  
B508  
B506  

B504  
B502  
B426  
B424  
B422  
B420 
B418 

B414 B427 
B423 B412 

B410 B419 
B415 B408 

B406 B409 
B405 B404 

B402 B401 
B355 B334 

B332 B351 
B347 B330 

B328 B343
B339B326

B324 B335
B331B322

B320 B327
B323B318

B316 B319
B315B314

B312
B310
B308
B306
B304
B302
B236
B234
B232

B230
B228
B226
B222
B218
B216
B214
B212
B210
B208
B206 B205

B207
B209
B211
B215
B217
B219
B223
B227
B229
B231

B233
B235
B237
B301
B303
B305
B307
B309

B311

B435 
B437 
B439 
B441 
B443 
B501 
B503 

B505  
B509  
B515  
B519  
B523  
B527  
B531  
B535  
B539  
B543  
B547  
B551  
B601  
B603  
B605  
B607  
B609  
B615  
B619  
B623  
B627  

B633  

B637  
B639  
B641  
B643  
B645  
B701  
B703  
B705  
B707  
B709  
B719
B721
B723
B725
B733
B735
B737B7
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B507  
B511  
B517  
B521  
B525  
B529  
B533  
B537  
B541  
B545  
B549  

B635  

B629  
B625  
B621  
B617  
B611  

B631  

LIFTLIFTLIFTLIFT

B416 B431 

LIFTLIFTLIFTLIFT

B204
B202 B201

B203

B433 
B429 
B425 
B421 
B417 
B411 
B407 
B403 
B357 
B353 
B349 
B345
B341
B337
B333
B329
B325
B321
B317
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Laundromat

Baja 11

Medical Center

LiftLift Lift Lift

Gala 4

Plaza 5

P502

P506

P512

P516

P522
P526

P532
P534
P540 P535

P531

P527
P521
P517

P504
P508
P510
P514
P518
P520
P524
P528
P530
P536
P538
P542
P544
P602
P604
P606
P608
P610
P612
P614
P616
P618
P620
P622
P624
P626
P628
P630 P635

P633
P631
P627
P625
P621
P619
P617
P615
P611
P609
P607
P605
P603
P601
P539
P537
P533
P529
P525
P523
P519
P515
P511
P509
P507
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P503
P501
P403
P401

P623

P629
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LadiesLadiesGents
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AtriumAtrium
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Panoramic LiftsPanoramic Lifts
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  Circle  Circle
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  Circle

The
Universe Lounge

Lower Level

Explorers Lounge

The
Princess
Casino
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Provence
Dining Room

Princess Theater
Lower Level

Princess Theater
Lower Level
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Stage
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Shopping
Host

Fiesta 6

GentsGents

LadiesLadies

LIFT LIFT LIFT LIFT

Princess Theater
Upper Level

Stage

Wheelhouse
Bar
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Gents

Panoramic LiftsPanoramic Lifts
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Wedding
Chapel
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Princess Fine
Arts Gallery
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LadiesLadies

LadiesLadies

GentsGents LadiesLadies

Gents

LIFTLIFTLIFTLIFT

Bayou Café
& Steakhouse
Bayou Café

& Steakhouse

The
Universe Lounge

Upper Level

Promenade 7

E624
E622
E620
E618
E616
E614
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E608
E606
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E334
E332
E330
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E320
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E228
E226
E224
E222
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E315
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 Internet Café Internet Café

Emerald 8

D726
D724
D722
D718
D716
D714
D712
D710
D708
D706

D704

D702

D630
Hawaii

Lanai

Fiji

Kauai

D631

D701

D703

D629
D627
D625

D628
D626
D624
D622
D620
D618
D616
D614
D612
D610
D608
D606
D604
D602
D528
D526
D524
D522
D520
D518
D516
D514
D512
D510
D508
D506
D504

D502

D422

D420
D418
D416
D414
D412
D410
D408
D406
D404
D402
D334
D332
D330
D328
D326
D324
D322
D320
D318
D316
D314

D310 D309
D307
D305
D303
D301
D235
D233
D231
D229
D227
D225
D223
D221
D219
D217
D215
D211
D209
D207

D312

D308
D306
D304
D302
D234
D232
D230
D228
D226
D224
D222
D220
D218
D216
D214
D212
D210
D208

D311
D315
D317
D319
D321
D323
D325
D327
D329
D331
D333
D335
D401
D403
D405
D407
D409
D411
D415
D417
D419
D421

D423

D501
D503
D505
D507
D509
D511
D515
D517
D519
D521
D523
D525
D527
D529
D601
D603
D605
D607
D609
D611
D615
D617
D619
D621
D623

D709
D707
D705

D711
D715
D717
D719
D721
D723
D725

D204
D202

D203
D201

SeychellesSeychellesSeychelles

TasmaniaTasmaniaTasmania
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MarquesasMarquesasMarquesas

GalapagosGalapagosGalapagos

MaldivesMaldivesMaldives

CatalinaCatalinaCatalina

Dolphin 9

C728
C726
C722
C720
C718
C716
C712
C708
C706

C704

C702

C628
C626
C624
C622

C620 C635
C631
C629
C625
C621
C617
C611

C618

C616
C614
C612
C610
C608
C606
C604
C602
C528
C526
C524
C522
C520
C518
C516
C514
C512
C510
C508
C506
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C419
C421
C423
C425
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C501

C507
C511
C517
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C529
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C703
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C715
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C721
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C424
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C420
C418
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C414
C412
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C334
C332
C330
C328
C326
C324
C322
C320
C318
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C314
C312

C310
C308
C306
C304
C302
C236
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C232

C230
C228
C226
C222
C220
C218
C216
C214
C212
C210
C208
C206

C417

C503
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C204
C202 C201

C203
C205
C207
C209
C211
C215
C217
C219
C221
C223
C227
C229
C231

C233
C235
C237
C301
C303
C305
C307
C309

C311
C315
C317

C321
C319

C323
C325
C327
C329
C331
C333
C335
C401
C403

C407
C409

C405

C411
C415

Bali

Java Tahiti

MooreaMooreaMooreaSumatraSumatraSumatra

Bora BoraBora BoraBora Bora
LIFTLIFTLIFTLIFT
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C615
C619
C623
C627

C633

Caribe 10




